SHRI DEVI AHILYA SHISHU VIHAR

(Run by : Shri Cloth Brokers’ Association Trust)
Rajaswagram, Chhatribagh, Indore - 452 002 (M.P.)
Ph. : 0731-2342012, 2349011, Mob.: 97705 04690
E-mail : contactus@sdasv.com, Website : www.sdasv.com

CBSE Affiliation
No. : 1030578

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Serial No.: 44

Name of Pupil : DEEPIKA VERMA

Mother's Name : SANGEETA VERMA

Father's/Guardian's Name : ___ SUNIL VERMA

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) according to Admission Register (In Figures) 19/01/2002
(In Words) : Nineteenth January Two Thousand Two

Admission No. ¢ 7775

e R

12,

13,
14.
15,
16.

17.
148.

19,
20.
21.
22.
. Any Other Remarks :

Mationality : INDIAN

Whether the Candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste or Schedule Tribe :
Date of First Admission in the School with Class :

13/06/2012

1)

Class In Which Pupil Last Studied (In Figures) : Xl

School/Board Annual Examination Last taken with Result :_ CBSE BOARD Xl
. Whether Failed, If So once/Twice In the Same Class: _ N.A.

. Subject Studied : 1. _ENGLISH CORE

[n Words] :

TWELFTH
PASSED

2. _HINDI CORE

4. _CHEMISTRY

3. _PHYSICS

5. _MATHEMATICS

6.

Whether Qualified for Promotion to Higher Class: _ YES

If So, to which class(In Figures) :

[In words) :

Maonth Upto Which the (Pupil has Paid) School Dues/Paid ¢

Any Fee Concession availed of : If so, the nature of such concession :

Total No. of Working Days :

MARCH 2021

240

Total No. of Working Days Present :
Whether the Student is NCC Cadet/Scout Guide (details may be given) :

189

Games played or extra-curricular, activities in which thz pupil usually took part :

(mention achievement level therein)

General Conduct :

N.A

GOOD

Date of Application for Certificate
Date of Issue of Certificate :

30/07/2021

10/08/2021

Reasons for Leaving the School :

X1l PASSED

M.A.

Vath

Slgnature of %m Teacher

Q-

ecced By
{State Full Name and Designation)

_ Princl
Shri Devi Ahilya
Chhatribagh,

whikar
RE



