

SHRI DEVI AHILYA SHISHU VIHAR

(Run by: Shri Cloth Brokers' Association Trust)
Rajaswagram, Chhatribagh, Indore - 452 002 (M.P.)
Ph.: 0731-2342012, 2349011, Mob.: 97705 04690



E-mail: contactus@sdasv.com, Website: www.sdasv.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

	Serial No.: 44	Admission No. : 7775	
1.	Name of Pupil : DEEPI	KA VERMA	
2.	Mother's Name : SANG	EETA VERMA	
3.	Father's/Guardian's Name : SUNIL	VERMA	
4.	4. Date of Birth (In Christian Era) according to Admission Register (In Figures): 19/01/2002		
(In Words): Nineteenth January Two Thousand Two			
5.	Nationality : INDIAN		
6.	5. Whether the Candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste or Schedule Tribe : No		
7.	7. Date of First Admission in the School with Class: 13/06/2012		
8.	Class In Which Pupil Last Studied (In F	gures): XII (In Words): TWELFTH	
9.	. School/Board Annual Examination Last taken with Result : CBSE BOARD XII PASSED		
10. Whether Failed, If So once/Twice In the Same Class : N.A.			
11. Subject Studied: 1. ENGLISH CORE 2. HINDI CORE 3. PHYSICS			
4. CHEMISTRY 5. MATHEMATICS 6.			
12. Whether Qualified for Promotion to Higher Class : YES			
		(In words):	
13	. Month Upto Which the (Pupil has Paid	School Dues/Paid : MARCH 2021	
14. Any Fee Concession availed of: If so, the nature of such concession:			
15	. Total No. of Working Days :	240	
16	. Total No. of Working Days Present :	189	
17	17. Whether the Student is NCC Cadet/Scout Guide (details may be given): N.A.		
18	. Games played or extra-curricular, activ	ities in which the pupil usually took part :	
	(mention achievement level therein)	N.A.	
19	. General Conduct :	GOOD	
20	Date of Application for Certificate :	30/07/2021	
21	. Date of Issue of Certificate :	10/08/2021	
22	. Reasons for Leaving the School :	XII PASSED	
23	. Any Other Remarks :	N.A.	

Signature of Class Teacher

Checked By (State Full Name and Designation) Principal
Shri Devi Ahilya Shishit Vihar
Chhatribagh, INDORE